K T-LED18.5T8-48GC-8X X-DX2 /G2
T8 LED LAMP
18.5W T8 LED | 3500-6500K | >83 CRI | High efficiency | Single or double-ended wiring
DESCRIPTION
• Replacement for conventional fluorescent lamp
• Single or double-ended wiring
• 50,000+ hour lifetime
• Approx. 40% more energy efficient that standard F32T8 lamps

T8 LED LAMP
Page 3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE CARTON PACK QTY. DISTRIBUTOR PACK QTY. EASY CODE UPC DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-835-DX2 /G2-CP 25 12 YDD-52 843654120942 PLWQWNI3R5HX
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-840-DX2 /G2-CP 25 12 PLQ-11 843654120959 PLHGK5M5EZQ5
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-850-DX2 /G2-CP 25 12 CDN-88 843654120966 PLCJN2O3LBVH
KT-LED18.5T8-48GC-865-DX2 /G2-CP 25 12 LOT-54 843654132884 PLJQ4GL4SW9P
1 Keystone Technologies
2 LED Lamp
3 Wattage
4 Lamp Type